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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

TOURNOI DE REGULARITE
Bridge Club De Lisieux - 26/10/2017 - (Soir)
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Mme Benedicte ERNOULT - M. Etienne ERNOULT
Mme Marie France BAUDRY - M. Alain BAUDRY

M. Jacques LEBEDEL - M. Bernard BERTOLETTI

M. Jean Pierre ANGEE - Mme Genevieve BAUDENEAU
Mme Nicole HIE - Mme Solange HUARD

M. Gérard LEMARINIER - Mme Brigitte LEMARINIER
Mme Daniele VANDAMME - Mme Aline SERRES

Mme France POIDEVIN - M. Maurice REYNIER

Mme Micheline BOUCHER - Mme Colette LEUDIERE

%

59,72
56,94
53,47
53,47
50,69
48,61
45,83
40,97
40,28

PE
131
85
55
55
34
22

Bonus

15
183

635



